Total Population
Male

Female

Median Age in Years
65 Years and Over
Veterans

High School Graduate or higher
Bachelor's Degree or higher

Total Households
Average Household Size
Average Family Size

Median Household Income
Median Family Income
Per Capita Income

Persons Below Poverty
Persons Income Below Poverty
Families Income Below Poverty

Total Housing Units
Owner-Occupied
Renter-Occupied
Homeownership Rate
Vacant Housing Units
Median Home Value

Median Monthly Homeowner Costs

Median Monthly Rent

Bucks County

626,583
307,126
319,457
43
101,050
38,132

93.5%
37.4%

233,066
2.65
3.17

$77,568.00
$94,953.00
$38,795.00

36,868
6.0%
4.2%

246,515
178,113
54,953
76.4%
13,449
308,800
2,070
1,137

Pennsylvania

12,779,559
6,245,344
6,534,215

40.5
2,084,386
870,770

89.2%
28.6%

4,958,859
2.49
3.10

$53,599.00
$68,158.00
$29,291.00

1,666,569
13.5%
9.3%

5,585,611
3,431,790
1,527,069
69.2%
626,752
166,000
1,425

840

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2011-2015 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates



