	Bucks County	Pennsylvania
Total Population	626,583	12,779,559
Male	307,126	6,245,344
Female	319,457	6,534,215
Median Age in Years	43	40.5
65 Years and Over	101,050	2,084,386
Veterans	38,132	870,770
High School Graduate or higher	93.5%	89.2%
Bachelor's Degree or higher	37.4%	28.6%
Total Households	233,066	4,958,859
Average Household Size	2.65	2.49
Average Family Size	3.17	3.10
Median Household Income	\$77,568.00	\$53,599.00
Median Family Income	\$94,953.00	\$68,158.00
Per Capita Income	\$38,795.00	\$29,291.00
Persons Below Poverty	36,868	1,666,569
Persons Income Below Poverty	6.0%	13.5%
Families Income Below Poverty	4.2%	9.3%
Total Housing Units	246,515	5,585,611
Owner-Occupied	178,113	3,431,790
Renter-Occupied	54,953	1,527,069
Homeownership Rate	76.4%	69.2%
Vacant Housing Units	13,449	626,752
Median Home Value	308,800	166,000
Median Monthly Homeowner Costs	2,070	1,425
Median Monthly Rent	1,137	840

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2011-2015 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates